

ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED
 9/12, LAL BAZAR STREET, 3RD FLOOR, BLOCK-B, ROOM NO-3103, KOLKATA-700001
 PHONE NO.: 07890518016, E-MAIL: ETIL2011@GMAIL.COM
 WEBSITE: WWW.ECONO.IN
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(RS. IN '000)

SR. NO.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2018
		(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	a) Net Sales / Income from Operations (Excluding Branch Transfer) (Net of Excise Duty)	17,009.16	5,625.00	63,372.83	37,003.75	98,673.90
	b) Other Operating Income	1,021.17	-	-	1,021.17	-
	Total Income from operations (net)	18,030.33	5,625.00	63,372.83	38,024.92	98,673.90
2	Expenses					
	a. Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-	-
	b. Purchase of Traded Goods	-	-	50,939.26	-	69,339.87
	c. Changes in Inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock -in-trade	16,138.45	1,700.00	4,929.54	21,774.00	20,124.82
	d. Employee benefits expense	30.00	114.00	419.00	196.00	1,707.50
	e. Depreciation and Amortisation expense	27.93	-	18.01	27.93	18.01
	f. Other Expenses	10,388.44	139.39	1,916.93	11,853.11	3,028.71
	Total Expenses	26,584.82	1,953.39	58,222.74	33,851.04	94,218.91
3	Profit / (Loss) from Operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1 - 2)	(8,554.49)	3,671.61	5,150.09	4,173.88	4,454.99
4						
5	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3 ± 4)	(8,554.49)	3,671.61	5,150.09	4,173.88	4,454.99
6	Finance Costs	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5 ± 6)	(8,554.49)	3,671.61	5,150.09	4,173.88	4,454.99
8	Exceptional Items - Expenditure / (Income)	-	-	-	-	-
9	Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7 ± 8)	(8,554.49)	3,671.61	5,150.09	4,173.88	4,454.99
10	Tax Expense (INCLUDING DEFERRED TAX)	-	917.90	1,326.15	1,096.21	1,147.16
11	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9 ± 10)	(8,554.49)	2,753.71	3,823.94	3,077.67	3,307.83
12	Extraordinary items (Net of Tax expense Rs. Nil)	-	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 ± 12)	(8,554.49)	2,753.71	3,823.94	3,077.67	3,307.83
14	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	186,695.75	186,695.75	186,695.75	186,695.75	186,695.75
15	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year					
16	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items - not annualised)					
	(a) Basic	(0.46)	0.15	0.20	0.16	0.18
	(b) Diluted	(0.46)	0.15	0.20	0.16	0.18
17	Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items - not annualised)					
	(a) Basic	(0.46)	0.15	0.20	0.16	0.18
	(b) Diluted	(0.46)	0.15	0.20	0.16	0.18

Note:

- The above result have been reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on June 14th, 2019
- The Company is primarily engaged in the business of investment in share and securities and as such no separate information is required to be furnished in terms of Accounting standard - 17, segment reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013
- The figures of the Quarter ended 31.03.2019 and 31.03.2018 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the 3rd Quarter of the relevant financial year.
- Previous year's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary in order to make them comparable.

Place : Kolkata
 Date: 30th Day of May, 2019

For Econo Trade (India) Limited



ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED

9/12 LAL BAZAR STREET 3RD FLOOR B BLOCK ROOM NO 3103

KOLKATA-700001

PHONE NO.: 07890518016 E-MAIL:ETIL2011@GMAIL.COM

WEBSITE: WWW.ECONO.IN

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

Statement of Assets & Liabilities		As at (Current Year Ended) 31.03.2019	As at (Previous Year Ended) 31.03.2018
I. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES			
(1) Shareholders' funds			
(a) Share capital		186,695,750.00	186,695,750.00
(b) Reserves and surplus		185,944,529.41	182,866,857.08
Sub - Total - Shareholders' Fund		372,640,279.41	369,562,607.08
(3) Non-current liabilities			
(b) Deferred tax liabilities (Net)		-	-
Sub - Total - Non-current Liabilities		-	-
(3) Current liabilities			
(a) Short-term borrowings		-	-
(b) Trade payables		-	-
(c) Other current liabilities		568,990.00	501,315.00
(d) Short-term provisions		6,275,545.00	5,190,335.00
Sub - Total - Current Liabilities		6,844,535.00	5,691,650.00
Total - EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		379,484,814.41	375,254,257.08
II. ASSETS			
(1) Non-current assets			
(a) Fixed assets			
(i) Tangible assets		61,450.72	89,382.87
(b) Deferred tax assets (net)		17,888.00	28,888.00
Sub - Total - Non Current Assets		79,338.72	118,270.87
(2) Current assets			
(a) Investments		60,532,778.54	-
(a) Inventories		8,838,813.40	30,612,809.05
(b) Cash and cash equivalents		19,869,965.52	41,054,199.26
(c) Short-term loans and advances		275,868,503.00	263,915,518.63
(d) Other current assets		10,298,020.48	2,125,792.00
(e) Trade Receivables		3,997,394.75	37,427,667.27
Sub - Total - Current Assets		379,405,475.69	375,135,986.21
Total - ASSETS		379,484,814.41	375,254,257.08

Place : Kolkata

Date: 30th Day of May, 2019

For Econo Trade (India) Limited

